SMARA

URATIONS

Crafling Memories

Bag SWISS MILITARY Lynx - 33|

Bag Color

Brand

Material

Type

No of Compartments
Number of Zipper

SecurelT

Size

Weight

Capacity

Laptop Compartment
Dimensions

Model

Navy or Silver or Grey
Swiss Military
PC-ABS

Trolley

1

1

Technology for Laptop
Pouch

38 cm

2.45kg

331

15.41in

38 x23x38cm
Lynx
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